State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secret		Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Busines	s Services	
	148 W. River S		
lunation	Providence RI 029 (401) 222-30		
TOPET	. ,		
Foreign Business Corpora Annual Report	ation		
Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-	1501(e). each corporation faili	ina or refusina to file its	
annual report within thirty (30) day	s after the time prescribed by		
(c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee of	of \$25.00.		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2018			
1. Corporate ID No. 00094	1721		
2. Name of Corporation <u>Fiber</u>	tech Holdings Corp.		
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>1220 AUGUS</u>	<u>ST DRIVE, SUITE 600</u>		
City or Town: HOUSTON		State: $\underline{TX}$ Zip: $\underline{77057}$ Coun	try: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>7135703000</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>DE</u>			
	ARTICLE III		
-		v business conducted by the entity.	Download
the list of codes <u>here.</u> More inform			
<u>517919</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	ed in Rhode Island	
TELECOMMUNICATIONS S	SERVICES		
7. Names and Addresses of the	Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ist be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Cod	e, Country
SECRETARY	DONALD J. REID	1220 AUGUSTA DR., SUIT HOUSTON, TX 77057 USA	

JAY A. BROWN

1220 AUGUSTA DRIVE SUITE 600

CEO

		H	OUSTON, TX 77057 US	A	
CFO	DANIEL K. SCHLAN			20 AUGUSTA DRIVE SUITE 600 DUSTON, TX 77057 USA	
VICE PRESIDENT	KENNETH J. SIM	KENNETH J. SIMON 1220 UGUSTA DR., SUITE 600 HOUSTON, TX 77057 USA			
ASSISTANT SECRETARY	LYNN HOWEL			220 AUGUSTA DR., SUITE 600 DUSTON, TX 77057 USA	
Shares Authorized and I	ssued				
Shares Authorized and Is Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	and	
		Par Value Per Share	Shares	and Outstanding Num of	
Class of Stock			Shares Number of Shares	Outstanding Num of Shares	

**Signed this 19 Day of March, 2018 at 12:16:03 PM.** *This electronic signature of the individual or individuals signing this instrument constitutes the affirmation or acknowledgement of the signatory, under penalties of perjury, that this instrument is that individual's act and deed or the act and deed of the corporation, and that the facts stated herein are true, as of the date of the electronic filing, in compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-1.2.* 

## By LYNN HOWELL

Signature of Authorized Representative of the Corporation

Form No. 630 Revised 09/07

 $\textcircled{\mbox{\sc only}}$  2007 - 2018 State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations All Rights Reserved